ADVANTAGE LINE - LOW TO HIGH CAPACITY
The Hardy HI HLPT ADVANTAGE® Series, tension load point systems are designed for use on
low to medium capacity vessels.
Each load point consists of mounting hardware and a stainless steel mV/V and mV/V/ohm
matched load sensor with true hermetic sealing, C2® Electronic Calibration capabilities, on-
board electronic certs, a ¼ NPT conduit adapter and twenty feet of cable. Each load point
includes clevis style mounting hardware to provide exceptional accuracy while accommodating
for side forces. A grounding strap and fixed color code wiring label are provided with each load
point. The mounting hardware is available in either stainless or zinc plated steel for capacities
up to 4.5K pounds and galvanized steel in higher capacities. The load sensors have an IP rating
of IP68/IP69K.
The HI HLPT is available in the following standard capacities: 225 lbs, 450 lbs, 1,125 lbs,
2.25K lbs, 4.5K lbs and 11.25K lbs.
HI HLPT
Hermetic Load Point Assembly Tension
Capacity Model # Model#
lbs mt FIXED Assy SPARE Load Sensor
225 0.1 HI HLPT225-43C HI STH06-225
450 0.2 HI HLPT450-43C HI STH06-450
1,125 0.5 HI HLPT1125-43C HI STH06-1125
2.25K 1 HI HLPT2.25K-43C HI STH01-2.25K
4.5K 2 HI HLPT4.5K-43C HI STH01-4.5K
11.25K 5 HI HLPT11.25K-45C HI STH01-11.25K
SPECIFICATIONS HISTH06 HISTH01
Rated Capacity 225/450/1125 lbs 2250/4500/11250 lbs
Rated Output (ES) 2±0.002mV/V 2±0.002mV/V
Max # Verification Int. 3000 3000